Solano County Probation Drug Testing Schedules

Effective Date July 29, 2019

Fairfield Office: 475 Union Ave for both male and female testing

Day
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Start

9:00am
1:30pm
9:00am
1:30pm

9:00am

End*
12:00pm
6:30pm
12:00pm
6:30pm

12:00pm

Vallejo Office: 321 Tuolumne Street for both male and female testing

Day
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Sullivan Center: 2195 Union Ave in Fairfield, CA 94533 for both male and female juveniles only

Start

1:30pm
9:00am
1:30pm
9:00am

1:30pm

End*
5:00pm
12:00pm
5:00pm
12:00pm

5:00pm

Day
Tuesday

Thursday

*Clients must check in 15 minutes prior to the end of testing in order to submit a testing sample.

Start
1:30pm

1:30pm

End*
5:00pm

5:00pm



