Solano County Probation Drug Testing Schedules

Effective Date July 29, 2019

Fairfield Office: 475 Union Ave for both male and female testing

<u>Day</u>	<u>Start</u>	End*
Monday	9:00am	12:00pm
Tuesday	1:30pm	6:30pm
Wednesday	9:00am	12:00pm
Thursday	1:30pm	6:30pm
Friday	9:00am	12:00pm

Vallejo Office: 321 Tuolumne Street for both male and female testing

<u>Day</u>	<u>Start</u>	End*
Monday	1:30pm	5:00pm
Tuesday	9:00am	12:00pm
Wednesday	1:30pm	5:00pm
Thursday	9:00am	12:00pm
Friday	1:30pm	5:00pm

Sullivan Center: 2195 Union Ave in Fairfield, CA 94533 for both male and female juveniles only

<u>Day</u>	<u>Start</u>	End*
Tuesday	1:30pm	5:00pm
Thursday	1:30pm	5:00pm

^{*}Clients must check in 15 minutes prior to the end of testing in order to submit a testing sample.